HBG1X3N Design Guidelines
Application Note
2019. 11. 08
AN-2010-20E
Version 1.2
Copyright AN-2010-20E HBG1X3N Design Guidelines
  Application Note
Copyright

 Tray Dimension: 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 (mm)
 160ea/Tray
3.7. Ordering Information
Table 3-1 Ordering Information
Package
Order Number
Item Size (mm) Shipment Method
Sample with L CAN  N/A N/A HCS-03-S-L
Sample with S CAN N/A N/A HCS-03-S-S
with Chip Antenna & L CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-C-L
with Chip Antenna & S CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-C-S
with 1dB Antenna & L CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E1-L
with 1dB Antenna & S CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E1-S
with 2dB Antenna & L CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E2-L
with 2dB Antenna & S CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E2-S
with 4dB Antenna & L CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E4-L
with 4dB Antenna & S CAN 13.5 x 31.5 x 7 Tray HCS-03-E4-S
MOQ:
 HCS-03-S: 10ea
 Others: 100ea
3.8. Contact Information
HandyWave Co., Ltd.
#604, 912, Seongnamdaero, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyunggi-do, 13506, South Korea